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Results
 Event	1		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

	Team Relay Finals	Time	
    A1 La Salle College High School 1:38.65  

1) Brosky, Paul 12 2) Brooke, Gavin 11 3) Grossi, Tim 11 4) Buck, Quinn 11
    B­­­ La Salle College High School X1:42.00  

1) Hearn, Harry 12 2) McBryan, Dan 12 3) Wadsworth, Ryan 09 4) Faikish, Cole 09
43.22

    C­­­ La Salle College High School X1:45.78  
1) Lubinski, Noah 10 2) DeSantis, Trey 11 3) McCloskey, Will 11 4) McLaughlin, Ryan 12

    D­­­ La Salle College High School X1:49.08  
1) Schnapf, Aidan 10 2) Leonard, Zachary 09 3) Williamson, Peter 10 4) Howard, Henry 10

 Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrName School Finals	Time	

La Salle College High School 121 Zeibari, Kevork 1:47.34  
La Salle College High School 112 O'Malley, Jimmy 1:53.15  
Archbishop Wood High School 113 Lynskey, Aidan 2:06.62  

33.8733.9731.4627.32
La Salle College High School 12­­­ Goodyear, Connor X1:45.78  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ McManus, Sean X1:52.00  
La Salle College High School 10­­­ Boles, Andrew X1:52.37  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ McGowan, James X1:57.47  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Detwiler, Steven X2:13.08  

 Event	3		Boys	200	Yard	IM
YrName School Finals	Time	

La Salle College High School 111 Kohm, Samuel 1:58.32  
La Salle College High School 102 Sleptsov, Alex 2:01.08  
Archbishop Wood High School 123 Smith, Matthew 2:04.84  

30.5635.9032.1026.28
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Sgaramella, Luca X2:10.65  

 Event	4		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrName School Finals	Time	

La Salle College High School 101 Lee, Michael 22.89  
La Salle College High School 122 Blatney, August 23.01  
Archbishop Wood High School 113 Lips, Andrew 25.43  
La Salle College High School 12­­­ Grossi, Luke X23.32  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ Cohen, Matthew X23.52  
La Salle College High School 10­­­ Williamson, Peter X23.90  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Leonard, Zachary X24.20  

 Event	6		Boys	100	Yard	Butter�ly
YrName School Finals	Time	

La Salle College High School 111 Grossi, Tim 51.57  
La Salle College High School 122 Kohm, Zachary 51.96  
Archbishop Wood High School 123 Fredricksdorf, Robert 1:04.95  

36.4128.54
La Salle College High School 12­­­ Ramalho, Luke X53.08  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ Sherry, Matthew X53.65  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ McManus, Sean X56.02  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ McCloskey, Will X58.06  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Wadsworth, Ryan X58.94  
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 Event	7		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle

YrName School Finals	Time	
La Salle College High School 121 Hearn, Harry 48.19  
La Salle College High School 122 Goodyear, Connor 48.34  
Archbishop Wood High School 113 Lips, Andrew 56.57  

29.7326.84
La Salle College High School 11­­­ Brooke, Gavin X49.59  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ O'Malley, Jimmy X50.95  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Faikish, Cole X51.16  
La Salle College High School 12­­­ Grossi, Luke X51.51  
La Salle College High School 10­­­ Lee, Michael X52.83  

 Event	8		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrName School Finals	Time	

La Salle College High School 121 Brosky, Paul 4:44.19  
La Salle College High School 112 Kohm, Samuel 4:44.41  
Archbishop Wood High School 113 Lynskey, Aidan 5:55.82  

37.04 37.5937.2637.0636.5935.7933.1529.06
37.21 35.07

La Salle College High School 10­­­ Boles, Andrew X5:06.95  
 Event	9		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	Team Relay Finals	Time	
    A1 La Salle College High School 1:26.56  

1) Acker, Andrew 11 2) McBryan, Dan 12 3) Kohm, Zachary 12 4) Buck, Quinn 11
    B2 La Salle College High School 1:32.68  

1) McLaughlin, Ryan 12 2) Brooke, Gavin 11 3) Cohen, Matthew 11 4) Ramalho, Luke 12
    A3 Archbishop Wood High School 1:42.25  

1) Smith, Matthew 12 2) Fredricksdorf, Robert 12 3) Lynskey, Aidan 11 4) Lips, Andrew 11
26.5326.2526.4523.02

    C­­­ La Salle College High School X1:36.37  
1) O'Malley, Jimmy 11 2) Sleptsov, Alex 10 3) Wadsworth, Ryan 09 4) Howard, Henry 10

 Event	10		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrName School Finals	Time	

La Salle College High School 121 Zeibari, Kevork 55.69  
La Salle College High School 112 Grossi, Tim 55.70  
La Salle College High School 103 Howard, Henry x1:03.38  
La Salle College High School 094 Detwiler, Steven x1:09.00  
La Salle College High School 10­­­ Lubinski, Noah X55.72  
La Salle College High School 10­­­ Schnapf, Aidan X55.95  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Faikish, Cole X59.01  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ McGowan, James X1:00.60  

 Event	11		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrName School Finals	Time	

Archbishop Wood High School 121 Smith, Matthew 1:05.66  
35.4230.24

Archbishop Wood High School 122 Fredricksdorf, Robert 1:15.27  
41.1434.13

La Salle College High School 11­­­ DeSantis, Trey X1:00.71  
La Salle College High School 12­­­ Blatney, August X1:01.83  
La Salle College High School 11­­­ Sherry, Matthew X1:02.21  
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Sgaramella, Luca X1:06.56  
La Salle College High School 10­­­ Williamson, Peter X1:08.18  
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(Event	11		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals	Time	
La Salle College High School 09­­­ Leonard, Zachary X1:10.52  

 Event	12		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Team Relay Finals	Time	

    A1 Archbishop Wood High School 3:49.97  
1) Lips, Andrew 11 2) Lynskey, Aidan 11 3) Fredricksdorf, Robert 12 4) Smith, Matthew 12

24.40 52.471:03.7229.1258.7127.6855.0726.28
    A­­­ La Salle College High School X3:09.31  

1) Buck, Quinn 11 2) Goodyear, Connor 12 3) Hearn, Harry 12 4) Kohm, Zachary 12
    C­­­ La Salle College High School X3:23.90  

1) McBryan, Dan 12 2) Lee, Michael 10 3) Grossi, Luke 12 4) Zeibari, Kevork 12
    B­­­ La Salle College High School X3:24.76  

1) Boles, Andrew 10 2) Acker, Andrew 11 3) Brosky, Paul 12 4) Cohen, Matthew 11
    D­­­ La Salle College High School X3:31.64  

1) Sleptsov, Alex 10 2) Schnapf, Aidan 10 3) McLaughlin, Ryan 12 4) McGowan, James 09
    E­­­ La Salle College High School X3:39.78  

1) McCloskey, Will 11 2) Lubinski, Noah 10 3) McManus, Sean 11 4) Detwiler, Steven 09
 Scores	-	Men

 Men ­ Team Rankings ­ Through Event 12

1. La Salle College High School 64 2. Archbishop Wood High School 20


